                E-mail: sales@coilsjs.com        http://www.coilsjs.com
   硕星电子（深圳）有限公司
DESCRIPTION/SPEC HNR252010C Series
EDITION A
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER  P/N
Please fax back after  confirm of signature.

Max time above230°C:50secmax
Max time above200°C:70secmax
Rev.No. A
Page 2
SRF
(MHz)
min
140
120
107
80
69
62
47
Rev.No. A
HNR252010C-R68N-R-S 0.68 0.075 4.00 3.30 100K/1V
HNR252010C-4R7M-R-S 4.7
Irms
100K/1V0.563
HNR252010C-3R3M-R-S 3.3 100K/1V
HNR252010C-2R2M-R-S 2.2 100K/1V0.208
1.05
HNR252010C-1R0M-R-S 1.0 100K/1V0.118 3.50
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PART NO.
Ls
DCR
(Ω)
Isat TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A  (Hz)
HNR252010C Series
HNR252010C-R24N-R-S 0.24 100K/1V
HNR252010C-R47N-R-S 0.47 100K/1V
MAX (A) (A)
0.035 5.50 4.90
0.059
2.45 1.65